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042801060000 GOWANDA CSD 1 0 0 $15,288.00 0 $0.00 1 $15,288.00

043200050000 SALAMANCA CITY SD 1 0 0 $6,200.00 0 $0.00 1 $6,200.00

060800010000 DUNKIRK CITY SD 2 0 0 $21,585.90 0 $0.00 2 $21,585.90

061700010000 JAMESTOWN CITY SD 1 0 0 $3,908.33 1 $3,908.33 0 $0.00

070600010000 ELMIRA CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

081003040000 UNADILLA VALLEY CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

110200010000 CORTLAND CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

130200010000 BEACON CITY SD 1 0 0 $5,381.86 0 $0.00 1 $5,381.86

130502020000 DOVER UFSD 1 0 0 $5,640.51 0 $0.00 1 $5,640.51

131500010000 POUGHKEEPSIE CITY SD 4 0 0 $18,054.54 0 $0.00 4 $18,054.54

131601060000 ARLINGTON CSD 1 0 0 $4,910.21 1 $4,910.21 0 $0.00

132101060000 WAPPINGERS CSD 1 0 0 $5,567.82 1 $5,567.82 0 $0.00

140201060000 AMHERST CSD 3 1 0 $17,742.56 0 $0.00 2 $17,742.56

140203060000 WILLIAMSVILLE CSD 2 0 0 $11,517.28 0 $0.00 2 $11,517.28

140207060000 SWEET HOME CSD 2 0 0 $5,849.22 2 $5,849.22 0 $0.00

140600010000 BUFFALO CITY SD 29 8 0 $54,516.00 0 $0.00 21 $54,516.00

140701060000 CHEEKTOWAGA CSD 4 0 0 $24,005.17 1 $6,136.66 3 $17,868.51

140702030000 CHEEKTOWAGA-MARYVALE UFSD 3 2 0 $3,567.00 0 $0.00 1 $3,567.00

140703020000 CLEVELAND HILL UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

140709030000 CHEEKTOWAGA-SLOAN UFSD 2 0 0 $10,297.85 0 $0.00 2 $10,297.85

141501060000 GRAND ISLAND CSD 1 0 0 $1,275.71 1 $1,275.71 0 $0.00

141601060000 HAMBURG CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

141604060000 FRONTIER CSD 5 0 0 $26,240.70 5 $26,240.70 0 $0.00

141800010000 LACKAWANNA CITY SD 4 0 0 $22,769.20 0 $0.00 4 $22,769.20

142101040000 AKRON CSD 1 0 0 $15,100.57 1 $15,100.57 0 $0.00

142301060000 ORCHARD PARK CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

142601030000 KENMORE-TONAWANDA UFSD 5 2 0 $9,048.12 3 $9,048.12 0 $0.00

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD 2 0 0 $5,826.00 2 $5,826.00 0 $0.00

180202040000 ALEXANDER CSD 2 0 0 $5,254.02 2 $5,254.02 0 $0.00

180300010000 BATAVIA CITY SD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

181001060000 LE ROY CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

181302040000 PEMBROKE CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

210601060000 HERKIMER CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

220401040000 GENERAL BROWN CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

240201040000 CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CSD 1 0 0 $3,166.00 1 $3,166.00 0 $0.00

240401040000 GENESEO CSD 1 0 0 $3,802.93 1 $3,802.93 0 $0.00

240801060000 LIVONIA CSD 3 3 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

250401040000 MORRISVILLE-EATON CSD 1 0 0 $3,095.68 1 $3,095.68 0 $0.00

250901060000 CANASTOTA CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

260101060000 BRIGHTON CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

260401060000 GATES-CHILI CSD 2 0 0 $3,176.60 2 $3,176.60 0 $0.00

260501060000 GREECE CSD 8 0 0 $9,809.44 8 $9,809.44 0 $0.00

260801060000 EAST IRONDEQUOIT CSD 1 0 0 $2,420.63 1 $2,420.63 0 $0.00

260803060000 WEST IRONDEQUOIT CSD 2 0 0 $3,178.08 0 $0.00 2 $3,178.08

261001060000 SPENCERPORT CSD 1 0 0 $1,962.79 1 $1,962.79 0 $0.00

261301060000 FAIRPORT CSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

261501060000 CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

261600010000 ROCHESTER CITY SD 21 21 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

261701060000 RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD 6 0 0 $5,826.00 6 $5,826.00 0 $0.00

261801060000 BROCKPORT CSD 3 0 0 $7,805.25 3 $7,805.25 0 $0.00

280100010000 GLEN COVE CITY SD 6 0 0 $29,461.66 0 $0.00 6 $29,461.66

280201030000 HEMPSTEAD UFSD 10 10 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280202030000 UNIONDALE UFSD 3 0 0 $17,895.44 0 $0.00 3 $17,895.44

280203030000 EAST MEADOW UFSD 8 0 0 $50,497.98 0 $0.00 8 $50,497.98

280205030000 LEVITTOWN UFSD 2 1 0 $11,201.25 0 $0.00 1 $11,201.25

280206030000 SEAFORD UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280208030000 ROOSEVELT UFSD 5 5 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280209030000 FREEPORT UFSD 5 5 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280210030000 BALDWIN UFSD 1 0 0 $11,856.07 0 $0.00 1 $11,856.07

280211030000 OCEANSIDE UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280212030000 MALVERNE UFSD 1 0 0 $11,455.00 0 $0.00 1 $11,455.00

280213020000 VALLEY STREAM 13 UFSD 4 0 0 $34,814.21 0 $0.00 4 $34,814.21

280214030000 HEWLETT-WOODMERE UFSD 1 0 0 $12,028.33 0 $0.00 1 $12,028.33

280215030000 LAWRENCE UFSD 1 0 0 $4,307.31 0 $0.00 1 $4,307.31

280217020000 FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD 1 0 0 $11,381.67 1 $11,381.67 0 $0.00

280218030000 GARDEN CITY UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280221030000 ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280222020000 FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
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280223030000 WANTAGH UFSD 2 0 0 $14,138.96 0 $0.00 2 $14,138.96

280224020000 VALLEY STREAM 24 UFSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280227030000 WEST HEMPSTEAD UFSD 1 0 0 $12,264.90 0 $0.00 1 $12,264.90

280230020000 VALLEY STREAM 30 UFSD 1 0 0 $15,470.00 0 $0.00 1 $15,470.00

280251070000 VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 3 0 0 $31,277.20 0 $0.00 3 $31,277.20

280252070000 SEWANHAKA CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 3 0 0 $35,794.94 0 $0.00 3 $35,794.94

280253070000 BELLMORE-MERRICK CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280300010000 LONG BEACH CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280401030000 WESTBURY UFSD 3 3 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280402030000 EAST WILLISTON UFSD 1 0 0 $16,404.00 0 $0.00 1 $16,404.00

280403030000 ROSLYN UFSD 1 0 0 $11,346.00 1 $11,346.00 0 $0.00

280404030000 PORT WASHINGTON UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280407030000 GREAT NECK UFSD 3 0 0 $22,402.33 0 $0.00 3 $22,402.33

280409030000 HERRICKS UFSD 1 0 0 $20,000.00 0 $0.00 1 $20,000.00

280501060000 NORTH SHORE CSD 1 0 0 $19,200.00 0 $0.00 1 $19,200.00

280503060000 LOCUST VALLEY CSD 3 0 0 $36,678.44 0 $0.00 3 $36,678.44

280504060000 PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE CSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

280517030000 HICKSVILLE UFSD 5 0 0 $20,481.24 0 $0.00 5 $20,481.24

280522030000 FARMINGDALE UFSD 4 2 0 $33,742.00 0 $0.00 2 $33,742.00

280523030000 MASSAPEQUA UFSD 2 1 0 $17,970.00 0 $0.00 1 $17,970.00

300000010000 NYC CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE 404 22 0 $1,728,117.60 4 $16,882.56 0 $0.00

400400010000 LOCKPORT CITY SD 5 1 0 $13,982.19 0 $0.00 4 $13,982.19

400601060000 NEWFANE CSD 1 0 1 $2,287.80 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

400701060000 NIAGARA-WHEATFIELD CSD 1 0 0 $2,618.30 0 $0.00 1 $2,618.30

400800010000 NIAGARA FALLS CITY SD 3 1 0 $15,200.40 0 $0.00 2 $15,200.40

401001060000 STARPOINT CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

411101060000 CLINTON CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

411800010000 ROME CITY SD 5 5 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

412300010000 UTICA CITY SD 1 0 0 $583.29 0 $0.00 1 $583.29

420303060000 NORTH SYRACUSE CSD 2 0 0 $8,528.14 2 $8,528.14 0 $0.00

421501060000 LIVERPOOL CSD 2 0 0 $10,745.78 2 $10,745.78 0 $0.00

421800010000 SYRACUSE CITY SD 4 0 0 $20,437.66 0 $0.00 4 $20,437.66

430700010000 GENEVA CITY SD 1 0 0 $3,796.00 1 $3,796.00 0 $0.00

431701060000 VICTOR CSD 1 0 0 $2,091.80 1 $2,091.80 0 $0.00

440102060000 WASHINGTONVILLE CSD 2 0 0 $11,326.62 0 $0.00 2 $11,326.62

441101040000 MINISINK VALLEY CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

441201060000 MONROE-WOODBURY CSD 1 0 0 $17,600.10 0 $0.00 1 $17,600.10

441600010000 NEWBURGH CITY SD 5 0 0 $18,125.00 0 $0.00 5 $18,125.00

441800050000 PORT JERVIS CITY SD 1 0 0 $17,143.26 0 $0.00 1 $17,143.26

450101060000 ALBION CSD 2 1 0 $3,180.00 1 $3,180.00 0 $0.00

460801060000 CENTRAL SQUARE CSD 3 0 0 $23,985.54 3 $23,985.54 0 $0.00

461300010000 OSWEGO CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

471400010000 ONEONTA CITY SD 1 0 0 $5,485.37 1 $5,485.37 0 $0.00

480101060000 MAHOPAC CSD 1 0 0 $7,710.47 1 $7,710.47 0 $0.00

480601060000 BREWSTER CSD 2 0 0 $13,332.46 2 $13,332.46 0 $0.00

500101060000 CLARKSTOWN CSD 1 0 0 $3,350.00 0 $0.00 1 $3,350.00

500201060000 HAVERSTRAW-STONY POINT CSD (NORTH RO 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

500402060000 EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY) 4 4 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

512001060000 MASSENA CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

512300010000 OGDENSBURG CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

560701060000 SENECA FALLS CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

561006060000 WATERLOO CSD 2 0 0 $9,952.00 2 $9,952.00 0 $0.00

571800010000 HORNELL CITY SD 1 0 0 $11,050.00 0 $0.00 1 $11,050.00

571901040000 ARKPORT CSD 1 0 0 $1,298.16 1 $1,298.16 0 $0.00

580102030000 WEST BABYLON UFSD 2 1 0 $3,741.00 0 $0.00 1 $3,741.00

580103030000 NORTH BABYLON UFSD 2 0 0 $8,034.84 0 $0.00 2 $8,034.84

580104030000 LINDENHURST UFSD 2 0 0 $15,580.20 0 $0.00 2 $15,580.20

580107030000 DEER PARK UFSD 4 1 0 $15,849.09 3 $15,849.09 0 $0.00

580109020000 WYANDANCH UFSD 5 0 0 $46,264.92 0 $0.00 5 $46,264.92

580203020000 BROOKHAVEN-COMSEWOGUE UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580205060000 SACHEM CSD 1 0 0 $20,000.00 0 $0.00 1 $20,000.00

580211060000 MIDDLE COUNTRY CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580212060000 LONGWOOD CSD 6 0 0 $36,272.40 0 $0.00 6 $36,272.40

580232030000 WILLIAM FLOYD UFSD 3 0 0 $11,431.50 0 $0.00 3 $11,431.50

580401020000 ELWOOD UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580402060000 COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580403030000 HUNTINGTON UFSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580404030000 NORTHPORT-EAST NORTHPORT UFSD 2 0 0 $22,397.40 0 $0.00 2 $22,397.40

580405060000 HALF HOLLOW HILLS CSD 6 1 0 $14,269.30 0 $0.00 5 $14,269.30

580410030000 COMMACK UFSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580413030000 SOUTH HUNTINGTON UFSD 4 0 0 $12,209.64 0 $0.00 4 $12,209.64
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580501030000 BAY SHORE UFSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580502020000 ISLIP UFSD 1 0 0 $7,173.64 0 $0.00 1 $7,173.64

580503030000 EAST ISLIP UFSD 2 1 0 $4,739.36 0 $0.00 1 $4,739.36

580506030000 HAUPPAUGE UFSD 2 0 0 $20,636.16 0 $0.00 2 $20,636.16

580507060000 CONNETQUOT CSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580512030000 BRENTWOOD UFSD 10 0 0 $11,614.35 0 $0.00 10 $11,614.35

580513030000 CENTRAL ISLIP UFSD 7 0 0 $25,795.14 0 $0.00 7 $25,795.14

580602040000 RIVERHEAD CSD 3 3 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

580801060000 SMITHTOWN CSD 3 1 0 $14,761.00 0 $0.00 2 $14,761.00

580906030000 SOUTHAMPTON UFSD 2 0 0 $6,800.62 2 $6,800.62 0 $0.00

580912060000 EASTPORT-SOUTH MANOR CSD 4 0 0 $18,217.38 0 $0.00 4 $18,217.38

590901060000 LIBERTY CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

610600010000 ITHACA CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

610901040000 NEWFIELD CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

621001060000 MARLBORO CSD 1 0 0 $15,903.31 0 $0.00 1 $15,903.31

621801060000 WALLKILL CSD 1 0 0 $18,824.78 0 $0.00 1 $18,824.78

622002060000 ELLENVILLE CSD 2 2 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

650701040000 MARION CSD 2 0 0 $9,654.66 2 $9,654.66 0 $0.00

660102060000 BEDFORD CSD 1 0 0 $9,588.70 0 $0.00 1 $9,588.70

660401030000 UFSD-TARRYTOWNS 1 0 0 $2,559.29 1 $2,559.29 0 $0.00

660404030000 HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON UFSD 1 0 0 $12,352.86 0 $0.00 1 $12,352.86

660407060000 GREENBURGH CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

660409020000 ELMSFORD UFSD 1 0 0 $14,331.61 0 $0.00 1 $14,331.61

660501060000 HARRISON CSD 2 1 0 $9,297.13 0 $0.00 1 $9,297.13

660701030000 MAMARONECK UFSD 2 0 0 $6,686.66 0 $0.00 2 $6,686.66

660900010000 MT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 0 0 $15,554.70 0 $0.00 3 $15,554.70

661100010000 NEW ROCHELLE CITY SD 8 8 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

661301040000 NORTH SALEM CSD 1 0 1 $20,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

661500010000 PEEKSKILL CITY SD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

661904030000 PORT CHESTER-RYE UFSD 3 0 0 $10,169.01 0 $0.00 3 $10,169.01

662300010000 YONKERS CITY SD 13 0 0 $37,105.00 0 $0.00 13 $37,105.00

670401040000 LETCHWORTH CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

671201060000 PERRY CSD 1 1 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00


